
Schotten beschoeiing
Azobe fsc o.g.
met worteldoek

Dekplank
Azobe fsc o.g.

Grond

Water

Palen hardhout
Azobe fsc o.g.

Waterbodem

bo
de

m
 c

a
 5

0
0
 -

 6
0
0

3
6
0

2
0

sc
ho

tt
en

 1
6
0
0

Gording 50x100
Azobe fsc o.g.

� Blauwdruk Bouw b.v.
Ondernemingsweg 66F
2404 HN Alphen a/d Rijn
(0172) 78 53 93

blauwdrukbouw.nl
info@blauwdrukbouw.nlBLAUWDRUK

BladProjectnummer

Getekend doorSchaal

Opdrachtgever

Onderdeel

Project

Datum Wijziging

Nieuwbouw Zuideinde 59-61 te Nieuwkoop

D0-401

RH

2021092

10-05-2021

1:5

CPO Zuideinde 59-61 te Nieuwkoop

Detail steiger


	Sheets and Views
	2021092_10-05-2022_DO-402


